
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group M19-283

Tue, 08 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Wave Distribution in Random Media  Gorodnichev E.E.  ДОТ
Tue, 08 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Elect Computer Simulation in Theoretical Physics  Lozovik Y.E.  ДОТ
Wed, 09 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Kinetic Modelling of Plasma  Levchenko V.D.  ДОТ
Wed, 09 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Relativistic Astrophysics and Cosmology  Bisnovatyy-Kogan G.S.  ДОТ
Wed, 09 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Methods of Statistical Physics  Korneev F.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 10 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Interaction of Laser Radiation and Matter  Yakovlev V.P.  ДОТ
Thu, 10 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Commercialization of Technology  Putilov A.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 10 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Elect Modern Methods of Quantum Mechanics Modeling  Kurelchuk U.N.

 ДОТ
Fri, 11 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Cosmology  Mayorov A.G.  ДОТ
Fri, 11 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Cosmology  Mayorov A.G.  ДОТ
Wed, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Wave Distribution in Random Media  Gorodnichev E.E.  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Computer Simulation in Theoretical Physics  Lozovik Y.E.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Kinetic Modelling of Plasma  Levchenko V.D.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Relativistic Astrophysics and Cosmology  Bisnovatyy-Kogan G.S.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Statistical Physics  Korneev F.A.  ДОТ


